
02_Oct_17 

 

 

List of contacts in the NASP Universities  
(for information about facilities and services, and for communications about problems with the administration) 

 

University of Brescia 

Prof. Flaminio Squazzoni 

Department of Economics and Management (DEM) 

Via San Faustino 74/b - Brescia 

e-mail: flaminio.squazzoni@unibs.it 

Mobile: +39 339 6584139 

 

University of Genova 

Prof. Giampiero Cama 

Department of Political Sciences (DISPO) 

Largo Della Zecca 8/19 – Genova 

e-mail: gcama@unige.it 

Mobile: +39 340 5202530 

 

University of Milan 

Dr. Licia Claudia Papavero 

Scientific coordinator - NASP Graduate School  

Via Pace, 10 – Milan 

e-mail: licia.papavero@unimi.it 

 

Elisabetta Ferrario & Ilaria Porta 

Secretary Staff – NASP Graduate School 

Via Pace, 10 – Milan 

e-mail: graduate.school@unimi.it; gssps@unimi.it  

Phone: +39 02 503 18985 
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University of Milan-Bicocca 

Prof. Giovanna Fullin 

Department of Sociology and Social Research 

Edificio U7 – Via Bicocca degli Arcimboldi, 8 - Milano 

e-mail: giovanna.fullin@unimib.it 

Phone: +39 02 6448 7570 

 

University of Pavia 

Prof. Flavio Chiapponi 

Department of Political and Social Sciences (DSPS) 

Corso Strada Nuova 65 – Pavia 

e-mail: chiappo@unipv.it 

 

University of Eastern Piedmont 

Prof. Paolo Perulli 

Department of Law and Political, Economic and Social Sciences (DIGSPES) 

Via Cavour 84 – Alessandria 

e-mail: paolo.perulli@unipmn.it 

Mobile: +39 347 0398700 
 

For administrative issues, you may directly contact  

Mrs. Cristina Coloccini  

e-mail: cristina.coloccini@unipmn.it 

Phone: +39 0161 261520 

 

University of Turin 

Prof. Renzo Carriero (SOMET) 

Department of Cultures, Politics and Societies 

Lungo Dora Siena 100 A – Turin 

e-mail: renzo.carriero@unito.it 

 

Prof. Filippo Barbera (ESLS) 

Department of Cultures, Politics and Societies 

Lungo Dora Siena 100 A – Turin 

e-mail: filippo.barbera@unito.it 
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